Sight Glass
for Burner
Inspection
Tube Hangers
Interlocking Swaged
Radiant Tubes
Reliable Hot
Surface Ignition

MODEL # GAS1
bTU/h
Max. Input
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
‘U’ TUbE
LENGTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
TYP. OR RcMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS2
cLEARANcE TO cOMbUSTIbLES4
MOUNTING
ANGLE5 SIDES TOP bELOW
LS3-10-25 nat or Prop. 25,000 12’-1” n/A 70 lbs. 8’ to 11’ 0 8 4 36
LS3-10-30 nat or Prop. 30,000 12’-1” n/A 70 lbs. 8’ to 11’ 0 8 4 36
LS3-15-25 nat or Prop. 25,000 16’-10” n/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 0 8 4 36
LS3-15-30 nat or Prop. 30,000 16’-10” n/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 0 8 4 36
LS3-15-40 nat or Prop. 40,000 16’-10” n/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 0 15 6 45
LS3-15-50 nat or Prop. 50,000 16’-10” n/A 85 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 0 11 6 48
LS3-20-40 nat or Prop. 40,000 21’-10” 13’-0” 100 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 0 15 6 45
LS3-20-50 nat or Prop. 50,000 21’-10” 13’-0” 100 lbs. 9’ to 15’ 0 11 6 48
LS3-30-503 nat or Prop. 50,000 31’-7” 17’-8” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’ 0 11 6 48
IRSC
INFRA-RED HEATER SAFETY COUNCIL
dISTRIBuTEd By:
1 Specify natural (nat.) or propane (Prop.) gas at time of order.